
Place Name Age Age Group Town Time Gender

1 Austin Brown 36 30-39 Bernard 20:44.7 M-1

2 Phil Kauder 64 50 & O Cascade 22:25.3 M-2

3 Eric Shananan 40 40-49 Bernard 23:36.2 M-3

4 Dan Johnson 43 40-49 Dubuque 23:49.3 M-4

5 Colin Johnson 12 12 & U Dubuque 25:15.1 M-5

6 Geri Kalb 40 40-49 Bernard 25:26.4 F-1

7 Nick Rettenberger 37 30-39 Dubuque 27:27.7 M-6

8 Brad Thul 37 30-39 Dubuque 27:53.9 M-7

9 Laura Ryan 39 30-39 Bernard 28:06.2 F-2

10 Kirsten Williams 44 40-49 Dubuque 28:11.0 F-3

11 Jennie Noonan 34 30-39 Bernard 29:18.2 F-4

12 Steve Noonan 65 50 & O Marion 29:52.4 M-8

13 Elizabeth Boyle 43 40-49 Cascade 32:02.3 F-5

14 Tina Coakley 40 40-49 Zwingle 33:23.7 F-6

15 Luke Johnson 7 12 & U Dubuque 33:24.2 M-9

16 Bill Coakley 44 40-49 Zwingle 33:25.3 M-10

17 Keira Curoe 12 12 & U Bernard 34:36.1 F-7

18 Renee Boyle 10 12 & U Cascade 35:43.6 F-8

19 Baylor Noonan 9 12 & U Cascade 35:47.8 F-9

20 Jorja Noonan 9 12 & U Bernard 35:50.1 F-10

21 Dianne Pedria 53 50 & O Monticello 41:04.0 F-11

22 Sarah Boyle 15 13-20 Cascade 41:04.8 F-12

23 Laura Shover 43 40-49 Monticello 41:08.6 F-13

24 Orea Decker 28 21-29 Bernard 52:26.3 F-14

25 Nicole Curoe 41 40-49 Bernard 52:38.3 F-15

26 Rose Hoerner 65 50 & O Dubuque 52:39.1 F-16

27 Joan Donovan-Kies 63 50 & O LaMotte 52:40.0 F-17

28 Roy McDonnell 65 50 & O Bernard 53:27.6 M-11

29 Kate Ries 71 50 & O Strawberry Point 53:22.7 F18

Total 29

Females 18

Males 11

Overall

Male

1
st Austin Brown 36 30-39 Bernard 20:44.7 M-1

Female

15th Annual Bernard Picnic - 3.1  Mile Run (5K)

Saturday June 14, 2025 - 8:30 AM

64 Degrees, 87% Humidity, Wind E - 8 MPH

Bernard, Iowa



1
st Geri Kalb 40 40-49 Bernard 25:26.4 F-1

Female 12 & Under

1st Keira Curoe 12 12 & U Bernard 34:36.1 F-7

2nd Renee Boyle 10 12 & U Cascade 35:43.6 F-8

3rd Baylor Noonan 9 12 & U Cascade 35:47.8 F-9

4th Jorja Noonan 9 12 & U Bernard 35:50.1 F-10

Male 12 & Under

1st Colin Johnson 12 12 & U Dubuque 25:15.1 M-5

2nd Luke Johnson 7 12 & U Dubuque 33:24.2 M-9

Female 13 - 20

1st Sarah Boyle 15 13-20 Cascade 41:04.8 F-12

Male 13-20

1st None

Female 21-29

1st Orea Decker 28 21-29 Bernard 52:26.3 F-14

Male 21-29

1st None

Female 30-39

1st Laura Ryan 39 30-39 Bernard 28:06.2 F-2

2nd Jennie Noonan 34 30-39 Bernard 29:18.2 F-4

Male 30-39

1st Austin Brown 36 30-39 Bernard 20:44.7 M-1

2nd Nick Rettenberger 37 30-39 Dubuque 27:27.7 M-6

3rd Brad Thul 37 30-39 Dubuque 27:53.9 M-7

Female 40-49

1st Geri Kalb 40 40-49 Bernard 25:26.4 F-1

2nd Kirsten Williams 44 40-49 Dubuque 28:11.0 F-3

3rd Elizabeth Boyle 43 40-49 Cascade 32:02.3 F-5

4th Tina Coakley 40 40-49 Zwingle 33:23.7 F-6

5th Laura Shover 43 40-49 Monticello 41:08.6 F-13

6th Nicole Curoe 41 40-49 Bernard 52:38.3 F-15

Male 40-49

1st Eric Shananan 40 40-49 Bernard 23:36.2 M-3

2nd Dan Johnson 43 40-49 Dubuque 23:49.3 M-4

3rd Bill Coakley 44 40-49 Zwingle 33:25.3 M-10

Female 50 & Over

1st Dianne Pedria 53 50 & O Monticello 41:04.0 F-11

2nd Rose Hoerner 65 50 & O Dubuque 52:39.1 F-16

3rd Joan Donovan-Kies 63 50 & O LaMotte 52:40.0 F-17

4th Kate Ries 71 50 & O Strawberry Point 53:22.7 F18

Male 50 & Over

1st Phil Kauder 64 50 & O Cascade 22:25.3 M-2

2nd Steve Noonan 65 50 & O Marion 29:52.4 M-8

3rd Roy McDonnell 65 50 & O Bernard 53:27.6 M-11


